
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

10/09/2023: Event 1 Trick Dog Advanced Sarah Trembath STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 102 Neylan, E (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Yeoville The Entertainer 100.00

2 Q 105 James, C Heidi Lite 97.20

3 Q 104 Muirhead, K Alfoxton Panda Monium 92.50

4 Q 101 Child, P Callicoma Tradesman 85.10

5 103 Powell, L Monelite Euphoria 86.60 NQ

10/09/2023: Event 2 Trick Dog Intermediate Sarah Trembath STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 110 Halliwell, B Glamourford That Spark (AI) 77.60

2 Q 107 Rosker, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) Harry the Happy 74.50

3 106 Kennels, K (Werribee) Killara Special Effects 67.00 NQ

4 111 Thomson, L (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Skyewood Whispering a new day for Lenishta 65.40 NQ

5 109 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 29.60 NQ

6 108 Clancey, J (Southern DTC) Sparklchi Charlotte Hornets 26.50 NQ

112 Clancey, J (Southern DTC) Rayvale Naughty Little Thing WD/ABS

10/09/2023: Event 9 Trick Dog Novice Sarah Trembath STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 118 Lincoln, J (Ballarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (AI) 79.80
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

1 Q 163 Stipic, C Merrinda This Girl Of Joy (AI) 79.80

3 Q 133 Pannenburg, H (Warrnambool & District) Linwood The Rumor 79.60

4 Q 117 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 79.50

5 Q 130 Stipic, C Khembear Happiness Is A Treat (AI) 79.10

6 Q 126 Stipic, C Etherial Look At Me 78.80

7 Q 119 Andruch, B (Hastings Dog Club) Pat 78.50

8 Q 122 Guyett, S Armahani Lapis Lazuli Lurjus 78.30

9 Q 116 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Dymatan Blue Chilli 77.50

10 Q 123 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 77.30

11 Q 131 Rawiller, E Huntlyscout 77.00

12 Q 132 Kawecki, S (Mornington  ) Vonforell Nena 76.30

13 Q 125 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 72.80

14 Q 129 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 70.00

15 Q 120 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 69.00

16 121 Bor, L Rozate Brewed By Moonlite 61.50 NQ

124 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat WD/ABS

115 Manderson, R Graebelge Xpert Witness DWDFS TKS WD/ABS

127 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 59.60 WD/ABS

128 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 9.60 WD/ABS

10/09/2023: Event 10 Trick Dog Starter Sarah Trembath STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 142 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower 60.00

2 Q 143 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 59.80
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CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

2 Q 160 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 59.80

2 Q 153 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 59.80

5 Q 150 Lawson, L (East Gippsland) Shelramis Make it Happen 59.60

6 Q 149 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Dusty 59.20

7 Q 147 Rosker, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) RustyDustySunshine 59.10

8 Q 151 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 58.90

9 Q 161 Minardi, M Darkceltic Mademe Medusa 58.80

10 Q 157 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Boo 57.40

10 Q 152 Cole, R (Southern DTC) Eliteview The Name Of The Game 57.40

12 Q 156 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 57.20

13 Q 140 Torres, N MMDivine Diva 56.50

14 Q 155 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 56.40

15 Q 159 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 55.20

16 Q 141 Torres, N AgiliChi Pinch Of Paris 52.80

17 148 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 45.80 NQ

18 146 Torres, N Agilichi U R My Sunshine 40.00 NQ

137 Manderson, R Adorin Detective Marcus Bell WD/ABS

162 RILEY, C Nyx WD/ABS

158 Cole, R (Southern DTC) Schaeferhund Valhalla WD/ABS

139 Torres, N MMDivine Paris 41.00 WD/ABS

145 Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain 28.80 WD/ABS

154 Belakhov, L Wuliango Lanzo Camelot Legend (AI) WD/ABS

144 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Tanqueray Gin WD/ABS

10/09/2023: Event 3 Trick Dog Intermediate Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 111 Thomson, L (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Skyewood Whispering a new day for Lenishta 79.60

2 Q 106 Kennels, K (Werribee) Killara Special Effects 78.90

3 Q 107 Rosker, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) Harry the Happy 78.70

4 Q 110 Halliwell, B Glamourford That Spark (AI) 78.20

5 Q 109 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 71.80

6 112 Clancey, J (Southern DTC) Rayvale Naughty Little Thing 30.00 NQ

10/09/2023: Event 4 Trick Dog Advanced Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 105 James, C Heidi Lite 99.60

2 Q 103 Powell, L Monelite Euphoria 99.50

3 Q 113 Child, P Callicoma Extravagant (AI) 93.80

4 Q 104 Muirhead, K Alfoxton Panda Monium 93.50

5 Q 102 Neylan, E (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Yeoville The Entertainer 92.80

101 Child, P Callicoma Tradesman DQ

10/09/2023: Event 11 Trick Dog Starter Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 160 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 60.00

1 Q 153 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 60.00
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

3 Q 154 Belakhov, L Wuliango Lanzo Camelot Legend (AI) 59.90

4 Q 157 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Boo 59.80

4 Q 142 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower 59.80

4 Q 161 Minardi, M Darkceltic Mademe Medusa 59.80

7 Q 143 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 59.60

8 Q 156 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 59.50

8 Q 147 Rosker, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) RustyDustySunshine 59.50

10 Q 162 RILEY, C Nyx 59.00

11 Q 149 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Dusty 58.90

12 Q 141 Torres, N AgiliChi Pinch Of Paris 58.70

13 Q 145 Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain 58.30

14 Q 150 Lawson, L (East Gippsland) Shelramis Make it Happen 58.00

15 Q 148 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 57.60

16 Q 139 Torres, N MMDivine Paris 57.50

17 Q 151 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 57.00

18 Q 140 Torres, N MMDivine Diva 55.20

19 Q 155 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 49.00

146 Torres, N Agilichi U R My Sunshine 36.00 DQ

144 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Tanqueray Gin 26.50 DQ

10/09/2023: Event 12 Trick Dog Novice Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 117 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 80.00

1 Q 118 Lincoln, J (Ballarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (AI) 80.00
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CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

3 Q 127 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 79.90

3 Q 133 Pannenburg, H (Warrnambool & District) Linwood The Rumor 79.90

5 Q 119 Andruch, B (Hastings Dog Club) Pat 79.70

6 Q 126 Stipic, C Etherial Look At Me 79.60

7 Q 123 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 79.30

8 Q 121 Bor, L Rozate Brewed By Moonlite 78.80

9 Q 116 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Dymatan Blue Chilli 78.30

10 Q 135 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Dapsen Pippy Longstocking 77.80

11 Q 130 Stipic, C Khembear Happiness Is A Treat (AI) 77.40

12 Q 125 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 76.20

13 Q 163 Stipic, C Merrinda This Girl Of Joy (AI) 75.90

14 Q 122 Guyett, S Armahani Lapis Lazuli Lurjus 75.70

15 Q 131 Rawiller, E Huntlyscout 71.00

16 Q 120 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 70.90

136 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Woonan Perky Percy DQ

128 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 30.00 DQ

132 Kawecki, S (Mornington  ) Vonforell Nena WD/ABS

129 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 5.00 DQ

124 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat WD/ABS

10/09/2023: Event 5 Trick Dog Advanced Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 102 Neylan, E (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Yeoville The Entertainer 99.80

2 Q 105 James, C Heidi Lite 97.80
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

3 Q 103 Powell, L Monelite Euphoria 97.30

4 Q 104 Muirhead, K Alfoxton Panda Monium 92.30

10/09/2023: Event 6 Trick Dog Intermediate Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 110 Halliwell, B Glamourford That Spark (AI) 78.30

109 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua WD/ABS

112 Clancey, J (Southern DTC) Rayvale Naughty Little Thing NQ

114 Clancey, J (Southern DTC) Yetholme Esprits Dame De Coeur NQ

106 Kennels, K (Werribee) Killara Special Effects NQ

111 Thomson, L (Melbourne & District DWD Club)Skyewood Whispering a new day for Lenishta NQ

10/09/2023: Event 13 Trick Dog Novice Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 118 Lincoln, J (Ballarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (AI) 79.80

2 Q 119 Andruch, B (Hastings Dog Club) Pat 79.10

3 Q 132 Kawecki, S (Mornington  ) Vonforell Nena 79.00

4 Q 117 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 78.80

5 Q 122 Guyett, S Armahani Lapis Lazuli Lurjus 78.50

6 Q 123 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 77.50

6 Q 127 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 77.50

8 Q 125 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 76.30
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

9 Q 135 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Dapsen Pippy Longstocking 74.70

10 Q 133 Pannenburg, H (Warrnambool & District) Linwood The Rumor 70.50

129 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force NQ

120 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged NQ

115 Manderson, R Graebelge Xpert Witness DWDFS TKS WD/ABS

136 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Woonan Perky Percy WD/ABS

116 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Dymatan Blue Chilli NQ

131 Rawiller, E Huntlyscout NQ

121 Bor, L Rozate Brewed By Moonlite

124 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat WD/ABS

128 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine NQ

10/09/2023: Event 14 Trick Dog Starter Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 154 Belakhov, L Wuliango Lanzo Camelot Legend (AI) 59.80

2 Q 144 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Tanqueray Gin 59.30

3 Q 151 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 59.00

4 Q 150 Lawson, L (East Gippsland) Shelramis Make it Happen 58.50

5 Q 157 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Boo 58.30

6 Q 160 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 58.20

7 Q 162 RILEY, C Nyx 58.00

8 Q 143 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 57.70

9 Q 152 Cole, R (Southern DTC) Eliteview The Name Of The Game 57.60

10 Q 140 Torres, N MMDivine Diva 57.50
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CLUB: K9 Agility DATE: 10/09/2023

10 Q 142 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower 57.50

12 Q 158 Cole, R (Southern DTC) Schaeferhund Valhalla 57.30

12 Q 149 Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility) Dusty 57.30

14 Q 156 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 56.80

15 Q 148 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 56.50

16 Q 139 Torres, N MMDivine Paris 55.50

17 Q 141 Torres, N AgiliChi Pinch Of Paris 55.00

18 Q 155 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 54.50

146 Torres, N Agilichi U R My Sunshine

161 Minardi, M Darkceltic Mademe Medusa NQ

137 Manderson, R Adorin Detective Marcus Bell WD/ABS

153 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits NQ

138 Manderson, R Adorin One Day More WD/ABS

145 Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain NQ
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